
 
 

SWCOLT 2021 Schedule of Events 
March 26-28, 2021 

 
 

 
 

Event Location Eastern Central Mountain Pacific Hawaiian 
Social Reno Room 4:00-5:30 p.m. 3:00-4:30 p.m. 2:00-3:30 p.m. 1:00-2:30 p.m. 10:00-11:30 a.m. 

 

Event Location Eastern Central Mountain Pacific Hawaiian 
Pre-registration/ 
Collaboration/ 
Exhibitor Time 

 
Reno Room 

 

 
5:30-6:30 p.m. 

 
4:30-5:30 p.m. 

 
3:30-4:30 p.m. 

 
2:30-3:30 p.m. 

 
11:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

Session 1 State Rooms 6:30-7:15 p.m. 5:30-6:15 p.m. 4:30-5:15 p.m. 3:30-4:15 p.m. 12:30-1:15 p.m. 

BREAK: 
Collaboration & 
Exhibitor Time 

 
Reno Room 

 
7:15-7:45 p.m. 

 
6:15-6:45 p.m. 

 
5:15-5:45 p.m. 

 
4:15-4:45 p.m. 

 
1:15-1:45 p.m. 

Awards/Scholarships 
Social/Happy Hour 

Reno Room/ 
SWCOLT 

Wonder Room 

 
7:45-8:45 p.m. 

 
6:45-7:45 p.m. 

 
5:45-6:45 p.m. 

 
4:45-5:45 p.m. 

 
1:45-2:45 p.m. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

SWCOLT 2021 Schedule of Events 
March 26-28, 2021 

 

Event Location Eastern Central Mountain Pacific Hawaiian 
Sunrise Yoga  

 

CA room 
 

 
12:00-12:45 P.m. 

 
11:00-11:45 a.m. 

 
10:00-10:45 a.m. 

 
9:00-9:45 a.m. 

 
6:00-6:45 a.m. 

Coffee with 2020 
Teachers of the Year 

 

NM Room 

Collaboration & 
Exhibitor Time 

Reno Room/ 
Exhibitor Rooms 11:00-2:00 p.m. 

 
11:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m. 

 
10:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m. 

 

 
9:00-11:00 a.m. 

 
6:00-8:00 a.m. 

Session 2 State Rooms 2:00-2:45 p.m. 1:00-1:45 p.m. 12:00-12:45 p.m. 11:00-11:45 a.m. 8:00-8:45 a.m. 

BREAK: 
Collaboration & 
Exhibitor Time 

Reno Room/ 
Exhibitor 
Rooms 

 
2:45-3:45 p.m. 1:45-2:45 p.m. 

 
12:45-1:45 p.m. 

 
11:45 a.m.-12:45 p.m. 

 
8:45-9:45 a.m. 

Session 3 State Rooms 3:45-4:30 p.m. 2:45-3:30 p.m. 1:45-2:30 p.m. 1245-1:30 p.m. 9:45-10:30 a.m. 

BREAK: 
Collaboration &  
Exhibitor Time 

Reno Room/ 
Exhibitor 
Rooms 

4:30-5:00 p.m. 3:30-4:00 p.m. 2:30-3:00 p.m. 1:30-2:00 p.m. 10:30-11:00 a.m. 

Plenary & Teacher of 
the Year Presentation 

Reno Room 5:00-6:15 p.m. 4:00-5:15 p.m. 3:00-4:15 p.m. 2:00-3:15 p.m. 11:00 a.m.-12:15 p.m. 

BREAK: 
Collaboration & 
Exhibitor Time 

Reno 
Room/Exhibitor 

Rooms 
6:15-6:45 p.m. 5:15-5:45 p.m. 4:15-4:45 p.m. 315-3:45 p.m. 12:15-12:45 p.m. 

Session 4 State Rooms 6:45-7:30 p.m. 5:45-6:30 p.m. 4:45-5:30 p.m. 3:45-4:30 p.m. 12:45-1:30 p.m. 

BREAK: 
Collaboration & 
Exhibitor Time 

Reno Room/ 
Exhibitor 
Rooms 

7:30-8:30 p.m. 6:30-7:30 p.m. 5:30-6:30 p.m. 4:30-5:30 p.m. 1:30-2:30 p.m. 

Social/Happy Hour 
*Exhibitor & State Rooms 
will remain open for 
socializing 

 

Reno Room/ 
SWCOLT 

Wonder Room 

 
8:30-9:30 p.m. 

 
7:30-8:30 p.m. 

 
6:30-7:30 p.m. 

 
5:30-6:30 p.m. 

 
2:30-3:30 p.m. 



 
 

SWCOLT 2021 Schedule of Events 
March 26-28, 2021 

 
 
 

 

Event Location Eastern Central Mountain Pacific Hawaiian 
 

Sunrise Yoga  
 

 

CA Room 

12:00-12:45 p.m. 11:00-11:45 a.m. 10:00-10:45 a.m. 9:00-9:45 a.m. 6:00-6:45 a.m. Coffee with 2021 
Teachers of the 
Year 

 
NM Room 

Collaboration & 
Exhibitor Time 

 

Reno Room/ 
Exhibitor 

Rooms 
12:00-12:45 p.m. 11:00-11:45 a.m. 10:00-10:45 a.m. 9:00-9:45 a.m. 6:00-6:45 a.m. 

Session 5 State Rooms 1:00-1:45 p.m. 12:00-12:45 p.m. 11:00-11:45 a.m. 10:00-10:45 a.m. 7:00-7:45 a.m. 

BREAK: 
Collaboration & 
Exhibitor Time 

Reno Room/ 
Exhibitor 

Rooms 
1:45-2:45 p.m. 12:45-1:45 p.m. 11:45 a.m.-12:45 p.m. 10:45-11:45 a.m. 7:45-8:45 a.m. 

Session 6 State Rooms 2:45-3:30 p.m. 1:45-2:30 p.m. 12:45-1:30 p.m. 11:45 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 8:45-9:30 a.m. 

BREAK: 
Collaboration & 
Exhibitor Time 

Reno 
Room/Exhibitor 

Rooms 
3:30-4:15 p.m. 2:30-3:15 p.m. 1:30-2:15 p.m. 12:30-1:15 p.m. 9:30-10:15 a.m. 

Session 7 State Rooms 4:15-5:00 p.m. 3:15-4:00 p.m. 2:15-3:00 p.m. 1:15-2:00 p.m. 10:15-11:00 a.m. 

 


