

SWCOLT 2021 Schedule of Events March 26-28, 2021

Sunday, March 21								
Event	Location	Eastern	Central	Mountain	Pacific	Hawaiian		
Social	Reno Room	4:00-5:30 p.m.	3:00-4:30 p.m.	2:00-3:30 p.m.	1:00-2:30 p.m.	10:00-11:30 a.m.		
Friday, March 26								
Event	Location	Eastern	Central	Mountain	Pacific	Hawaiian		
Pre-registration/ Collaboration/ Exhibitor Time	Reno Room	5:30-6:30 p.m.	4:30-5:30 p.m.	3:30-4:30 p.m.	2:30-3:30 p.m.	11:30 a.m12:30 p.m.		
Session 1	State Rooms	6:30-7:15 p.m.	5:30-6:15 p.m.	4:30-5:15 p.m.	3:30-4:15 p.m.	12:30-1:15 p.m.		
BREAK: Collaboration & Exhibitor Time	Reno Room	7:15-7:45 p.m.	6:15-6:45 p.m.	5:15-5:45 p.m.	4:15-4:45 p.m.	1:15-1:45 p.m.		
Awards/Scholarships Social/Happy Hour	Reno Room/ SWCOLT Wonder Room	7:45-8:45 p.m.	6:45-7:45 p.m.	5:45-6:45 p.m.	4:45-5:45 p.m.	1:45-2:45 p.m.		



SWCOLT 2021 Schedule of Events March 26-28, 2021

Saturday, March 27

Event	Location	Eastern	Central	Mountain	Pacific	Hawaiian
Sunrise Yoga	CA room	12:00-12:45 P.m.	11:00-11:45 a.m.	10:00-10:45 a.m.	9:00-9:45 a.m.	6:00-6:45 a.m.
Coffee with 2020 Teachers of the Year	NMRoom					
Collaboration & Exhibitor Time	Reno Room/ Exhibitor Rooms	11:00-2:00 p.m.	11:00 a.m1:00 p.m.	10:00 a.m12:00 p.m.	9:00-11:00 a.m.	6:00-8:00 a.m.
Session 2	State Rooms	2:00-2:45 p.m.	1:00-1:45 p.m.	12:00-12:45 p.m.	11:00-11:45 a.m.	8:00-8:45 a.m.
BREAK: Collaboration & Exhibitor Time	Reno Room/ Exhibitor Rooms	2:45-3:45 p.m.	1:45-2:45 p.m.	12:45-1:45 p.m.	11:45 a.m12:45 p.m.	8:45-9:45 a.m.
Session 3	State Rooms	3:45-4:30 p.m.	2:45-3:30 p.m.	1:45-2:30 p.m.	1245-1:30 p.m.	9:45-10:30 a.m.
BREAK: Collaboration & Exhibitor Time	Reno Room/ Exhibitor Rooms	4:30-5:00 p.m.	3:30-4:00 p.m.	2:30-3:00 p.m.	1:30-2:00 p.m.	10:30-11:00 a.m.
Plenary & Teacher of the Year Presentation	Reno Room	5:00-6:15 p.m.	4:00-5:15 p.m.	3:00-4:15 p.m.	2:00-3:15 p.m.	11:00 a.m12:15 p.m.
BREAK: Collaboration & Exhibitor Time	Reno Room/Exhibitor Rooms	6:15-6:45 p.m.	5:15-5:45 p.m.	4:15-4:45 p.m.	315-3:45 p.m.	12:15-12:45 p.m.
Session 4	State Rooms	6:45-7:30 p.m.	5:45-6:30 p.m.	4:45-5:30 p.m.	3:45-4:30 p.m.	12:45-1:30 p.m.
BREAK: Collaboration & Exhibitor Time	Reno Room/ Exhibitor Rooms	7:30-8:30 p.m.	6:30-7:30 p.m.	5:30-6:30 p.m.	4:30-5:30 p.m.	1:30-2:30 p.m.
Social/Happy Hour *Exhibitor & State Rooms will remain open for socializing	Reno Room/ SWCOLT Wonder Room	8:30-9:30 p.m.	7:30-8:30 p.m.	6:30-7:30 p.m.	5:30-6:30 p.m.	2:30-3:30 p.m.



SWCOLT 2021 Schedule of Events March 26-28, 2021

Sunday, March 28							
Event	Location	Eastern	Central	Mountain	Pacific	Hawaiian	
Sunrise Yoga	CARoom						
Coffee with 2021 Teachers of the Year	NMRoom	12:00-12:45 p.m.	11:00-11:45 a.m.	10:00-10:45 a.m.	9:00-9:45 a.m.	6:00-6:45 a.m.	
Collaboration & Exhibitor Time	Reno Room/ Exhibitor Rooms	12:00-12:45 p.m.	11:00-11:45 a.m.	10:00-10:45 a.m.	9:00-9:45 a.m.	6:00-6:45 a.m.	
Session 5	StateRooms	1:00-1:45 p.m.	12:00-12:45 p.m.	11:00-11:45 a.m.	10:00-10:45 a.m.	7:00-7:45 a.m.	
BREAK: Collaboration & Exhibitor Time	Reno Room/ Exhibitor Rooms	1:45-2:45 p.m.	12:45-1:45 p.m.	11:45 a.m12:45 p.m.	10:45-11:45 a.m.	7:45-8:45 a.m.	
Session 6	StateRooms	2:45-3:30 p.m.	1:45-2:30 p.m.	12:45-1:30 p.m.	11:45 a.m12:30 p.m.	8:45-9:30 a.m.	
BREAK: Collaboration & Exhibitor Time	Reno Room/Exhibitor Rooms	3:30-4:15 p.m.	2:30-3:15 p.m.	1:30-2:15 p.m.	12:30-1:15 p.m.	9:30-10:15 a.m.	
Session 7	State Rooms	4:15-5:00 p.m.	3:15-4:00 p.m.	2:15-3:00 p.m.	1:15-2:00 p.m.	10:15-11:00 a.m.	